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VARSITY RUNNING EVENTS

440 futermediate Hurdles {Individual Event)

1. Loa Slevin {(FYufts) 52.8
2. varyl Hazel {Brown) 54.9
3. Briap Bassaline {(UTonn.) 56.1
4, Tiw Williis (B.U.) £7.2
5. (Tie) Carlos Calderou (Brown)

Biil Sradford {B.U.) 57.3

44C Relay

1. Brown (¥eil Steinberg, Lester Chitsulo, Harold Collins, Jiz Rudasilliy 2.8
2. N.¥. (Lou D'Alesandro, Ralph Moschella, Fete Sabia, Mark Bucnanan) 43,3
3. Loast Guard (Pick Langford, Bob Rebehaud, Jeff Hill, Steve Hein) 44 .1
4. Tufts (Gatiin, Ted Killion, Jobn Granatino, Don Slevin) 44.1
2 Providenge!( Gary Waugh, Kevin Beasley, Nehru King, Dan Besaslevy) a4/2

B.U. (Tim wWillis, Bob Rukstalis, Lee Eddy, 2javi Akinkuotu 44.2

Sprint Medlesy Relay

N.¥. (Paui Horrigan, Rapph Hoschelia, Mark Buchanan, Ralph Bowman) 3:26.9

3

o @

2. B.L, {(Jim O0'Brien, John Pltzmorris, Don Schneider, Jack dMclonald) 3:27.7
3. Coast Guard(Stsve dein, Bob Robenaud, Dick Langford, Dennis Bohlanex)3:28.0
4. UConn {(Steve Hulme, Dean Schakter, Jay Scherx, Jim ¥Yerdon) 3:48.5
ey 3:34.6

1

Twe Mile Relay

1. B.U. {aian Carz~Locke, John Cherrie, Jim Ferris, Tom EBeatiy! 7:35.4
2. Prov. {Pennis Swart, Rich Malachowskl, Tom Amen, Tim Les) Ti90.2
3, U.R.X.{Bd <zronin, Kragzsry, Jobn Mclhaughlin, Jerzry Hassard) 7:55%.1%
4. UComn{Fxan Brough, Jim Dunn, Steve Xing, Chas. Cornell) 7:58.0
5. N.U., (Chris Kennedy, Simon Langer, John Svenson, Dave Bzaldwin) 8:01.2
880 Relay

1. B.C. (BiiX Charland, Bob O°Neil, John Pitzmorris, Don Schneider) 1:30.%
2. Browsn (Neil Steinberg, Lester Chitsuleo, H. Collins, Jim Rudasili) 1:3C.4
3. UConn {3ill Thorns, Toomey, Hike Goe, RBLIll Parkion) 1:38.9
4o B.U. (Bob Rukstalis, Lee Eddy, &. Akikucotu, Kavin Dwysy) 1:31.7
5. Coast Guard (Dick Langford, Bob Rebkehaud, Jeff Hill, Sieve Hein) 1:32.0

480 Yaxd Shutile Relay

i. No#. (Tarl Sandy, Lou D'Alesandro, Pete Sabia, Tim Sweesney! 82.7
2. Coast Guard (Mike Crye, John Migeli, Dana o'Hara, Tom Yearout) ©3.3
3. UComn {Greg Gorski, Boorzman, Chas. Lindner, JSobn Hutchinson) 4.7

4. Holy Cross (Tom Mosel, Jim DellaRocco, Rick Harty, John Veltwi) 4.3
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Diastance Medlay Relay

N.U. {Mike Hickey, John Svenson, Dave Goldsmith, Larry Joseph}
Tufts (Adrian McPherson, Alan Davis, Connolly, Dan Moynihan}
H.C. {Mike Audette, Mike McDonnell, Steve Hansen, Garrett Peyton

B.C. (Paul Trovato, Paul Riordan, Geiger, Jack McDonald)

Brown {Geo. Thurston, Tim Young, Brian McHale, Bob Enrxright

3000 Metex Steeplechase

10
20
3.
40
5.

Jim Zabel (Boston College)
Brian Farley(Providence)
Dennis McCormack (Holy Cross)
Len Rao (Norxtheastara)

Jonn Desmond (Boston College)

Cne mile relay

1.
2.
3.
4.
50

Northeastexrn
UConn

B.U.

Holy Cross
Bzown

$:23.3
9:27.1
9:37.6
2:40.2
9:42.6

10:07
10:105
10:21)
10:231
10:28



VARSITY FIELD EVENTS

Discus

1. Brown {(Bruce Miller, Sam Washington, Doug Price)

2. Holy Cross {(Don Kavanaugh, Dave Morriscon, Steve Hickey)
3. U.R.I. {Steve Furxrness, Alan Clines, Stratton)

4. Coast Guard (Bill Gaynor, Mike Collier, Charles Amen)
5. Bates {George Anders, Mike Bolden, Larry Wood)

Javelin

1. U.R.I. (Jay Clymer, Henry Santangini, Dom Xannetta)
2. UConn. {Xurt lLorenzen, Mark Jenks, Mal Gilbert)

3. N.U. (Pave Goidsmith, Vic Thexiault, Roger Conboy)

4. Tufts (Steve Sugrue, Tom Mcbowell, Hexb Peresz)

%. Brown f{Bruce Miiler, Giulio Deconti, Geoxrge Pacisnza)

-

Long Juasp

1. N.U. (Walter Martim, Biil Riggs, Tom Murphy)

2. Tufts (John Crawford, Don Slevin, Mike Gorham}
3. U.R:I. (Brucs Boyece, Dan Weede, Mitch Ford)

4. Holy Cross (Xevin Xiley, Dan Dacey, Rick Harty)
5. Brown {(Steve Bacon, Bob Ludwig, Bruce Miller)

Triple Jump

. N.U. (Walterxr Martin, Bill Riggs, Tom Murphy)

2. U.R.X. (Dan Weeda, Mitch Ford, Rom Jambard)

3. Tufts (Joha Crawford, John Harrison, Mike Gorham)

4. Coast Guard (Bob Rzzmieniewski, Elijah Flynn, Steve Trenchard)
5. Holy Cross (Ron Lawson, Jim Hamilton, Rick Harty)

Hammex

i. UCorn (AL Paliwoda, John Novak, Andy Bessetis)
2. U.R.X. (Steve Furness, Rich Szrom, Alan Cline)
3. ¥.U. {(Charles Readinger, Len Rao, Bob Tegan)

4. Brown (Martin Luftman, Brad Strand, A1 Romano}

5. B.C. (Bill Gilligan, HMike Lee, Steve Gadomski)
Bigh Jump
1. B.C. {Charles Barr, Larry Burroughs, Don MacAlocn)

2. UComn {Ron Evans, Bob Marceau, Bill Ryczek}
3. G.R.Z. (Benxy Hughes, Stephen Majkut, Ron Jambard)
4. B.U. (Bill Bradford, Tom Rockoff, Dan Byron)
5. Coast Guard {Pat Schuck, Mike Crye, Scott Kayser)

426'9"
414°5172"
393*'7"
380°'6"
374'4"

625'51/4"
543'111/2
$21°111/2
516'61/2"
501'1:11/4

64°81/2°
ed'51/2"
52'9“

62'6l/2"
60*'71r/2"

i22'11/2"
i28°81/2"
126°91/2"
123°111/4
122°8"

491°'3*"
486°3"
482°5"
443'8"
430°'7"

18°4"
184"
18°4"
1g'2"
178"



VYARSITY FIELD EVENTS

Shot Put

l'
2’
3.
40
a.

Brown f{voug Price, Sam Washington, Bruce Miller)

N.M. (John Gann, Lean Rao, Mel Taylor)

U.R.I. (Jay Klymex, Steve Furness, Alan Clines)

Holy Cross (Steve Hickey, Bill Adams., Dave Morrison)
Coast Guard {(Charles Amen, Mike Collier, Bill Gavnor)

Pole Vault

N.U. (Bili McCombie, Conrad Watson, Jim Carsiila)

Coast Guard (Gerry Donohue, Steve Patterson, Tom Allard)
Pufts (Greg Bowen, Hanler, Ed Roy)

B.C. (Raul L'Ambra, John Holmes)

H.Co (Jim Hamilton, Steve Dahili, Mike Dunne)

144'41y72"
141
il37°'81l/72"
1284
125°'9"

420"
a7'o"
34'0"
23'67
21'6"



INDIVIPUAL PERFORMANCES
(Field Events)

piscus - 1 -~ del Taylor (N.U.) 156'8"; 2 - Sam Washington (Brown)} 153781/2";
T 3 -~ Doug Price (Brown) 143°81/2"; 4 - Don Kavanaugh (H.C.)} J46'6";
5 -~ Steve Furness {(U.R.I:} 1427e"
Ey

Team Winner -~ Brown 426°9" \XJ/
Javelin - 1 - Henxy Santangini (U.R.T) 224'51/2"; 2 - Pom ZTannett 'iu.Rcths
i04'61/2"; 3 ~ Roger Conbey (N.U.} 199'1l0"; 4 ~ Steve Patterson
{Coast Guaxrd) 199°2"; 5 - Jay Clymer (U,R.I.) 196°'3)}/2"
Team Winner - U.R.I. 625'51/74"%

- 1 - Walter Martin (H.9., 22'51/2%; 2 ~ Mike Gorham({Tufts)

2% 41427; 3 - Bill Riggs {M.uU.) 21'6"; 4 ~ Steve Bacon (Brown!
2A%21/72%; 5 -~ John Crawford (Tufts) 21°2°

Team Winner - N.U. &64°81,/2°

Long JUmp

i1 - Dan Weeds (U.R.1.) 44'10%; 2 - Mike Gorham (Tufts)d4dtlyjz"“
3 - Walter Martian (N.U.) 44°'; 4 - Bill Riggs (N.U.) 433"
9 - Rics Harty (H.C.) 42°7F" ~ _L

g Avest

Hammex :_é_:ﬂggggg_znxnggg_ﬁglﬁu15) i1y7'; 2 ~ Andy Bessette (UCONN) 186°10"
~ Al Paliwoda {uUConn) 183°'6Y; 4 - Martim iLuftman {(Brown) 17/3* "
5 = 8111 Gilligan (B.C.) 170'11"
Team Winner - UConn 4981°'5"

Triple Jump -

High Juwp = 1 - Henry Hughes (U.R.I.) 6'6"; 2 - Tom Rockoff (B.U.) &'4";
3 - Dan Byron (B.U.) 6'4"; 4 - Scott Kayser {Coast Guard) 6°4"
Team Winney - Boston College 184"

Shot Put - 1 ~ boug Price {Byxown} 55°9"; 2 - Mel Taylox (N.U.) 48°91/2";
3 - Len Rao {(N.U.) 48°411/2"; 4 - Sam Washington {(Browm) 47°'4";
3 - Steve Furness {(U.R.X.) 46°10%
Pole Vaui: - i - (wie) Jim Carisella {N.U.) & Wayne Findeisen {(U.R.I.)} lé';
3 - {Tie} Paul D'Ambra {B.C.), Bill McCombile (N.U.). . ——

Bow Watson {#.4.}, Steve Patterson {Coast Guard), Tom
Allard {Coast Guard) & rom McCaffrey (Brown) 13°
Team Winnar - Northesastarn 42°



Friday, April 20

100 Meter Dash

1.
2.
3.
4.

Bruce Miller

Bill Mahoney

Jim Hamilton
Paul D'Ambra

Long Junp

X,
2.
3.
4.

Miller
Hamilton
Mahoney
p'Ambra

Shot Put

1.
2.
3.
4.

Miller
D'Ambra
Hahoney
Hamilton

High Junmp

1.
2.
3.
4.

Miller
Hamilton
D'Ambra
Mahoney

400 Meter Run

i.
20
3.
4.

Maioney
D'Ambra
Millerx
Hamilton

DECATHLON EVENTS

School

Brown

BOC.

Holy Cross
B.c.

Standings at End of First Day

i
2.
3.
4.

Bruce Miller
Jim Hamilton
Bill Mahoney
Paul D'Ambra

Brown

Holy Cross
B.C.

B.C.

i1.2
i11.4
11.7
12.0

6.1l4n
5.60m
B.42m
5.09m

13.42m
10.286m
10.23m
10.05m

1.79%m
1.72m
1.65m
L.92nm

52.1
52.2
52.6
55.4

Pts~Total

756
710
643
580

635-1391
514-1157
472-1182
393-973

£92-2083
479-1452
477-1659
465-1621

671-2754
607-2228
540~1992
414-2073

716-2789
712-2704
£695-3449
588-2816

3449
2816

2789
2704
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Saturday, April 21
110 Meter High lurdles

1. Millexr

2. Hamilton
3. Maivney
4. D'Ambra

Discus

1. Miller

2. D'Ambra
3. Hamilton
4. Mahoney

Pole Vault

1. D'Ambra

2. Hamilton

3. Miller
Mahoney

Javelin
1. Mahoney
2. Miller

3. D'Ambra
4, Hamilton

1590 Meter Rum

1. Mahoney
2. D'Anbra
3. Hamilton
4. Miller

Final Standings

1. Bruce Miller {(Brown)
2. Paul D*Ambra B.C.)
3. Jim Hamilton {Holy Cross}
4. Bill Mahoney {B.C.}

37.59m
33.70m
33.62m
26.17m

3.96m
3.50m
2.85m

652-4101
582-3398
4873276
480~3184

637-4738
556~3740
554-3952
384~3660

7964536
672-4€624
482-5220

0-3660

698-4358
650-5870
544~5080
450-5074

523-4881
521-5601
396-5470
293-6163

6163
5601
5470
4881



